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Offseason

Mon Feb 8 3:28pm ET

Front Bar Conference

Front Bar Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Miller High Life 10 3 0 0.769 6-2 6-2 1380 1124 1696

Captain Morgan 9 4 0 0.692 7-1 7-1 1189 1170 1475

Ketel One 9 4 0 0.692 5-3 5-3 1189 1114 1521

Blatz 7 6 0 0.538 5-3 5-3 1269 1251 1714

Hangover on Downs 6 7 0 0.462 5-3 5-3 1266 1274 1682

Windsor Wells 6 7 0 0.462 3-5 3-5 1233 1228 1622

Goose Island IPA 5 8 0 0.385 2-6 2-6 1099 1160 1468

Miller Misfits 4 9 0 0.308 2-6 2-6 999 1199 1337

Bud Lt King Cans 3 10 0 0.231 1-7 1-7 948 1073 1261

Total Points
Blatz 1714

Miller High Life 1696

Hangover on Downs 1682

Windsor Wells 1622

Ketel One 1521

Captain Morgan 1475

Goose Island IPA 1468

Miller Misfits 1337

Bud Lt King Cans 1261
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Back Bar Conference

Back Bar Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Fireball 9 4 0 0.692 6-2 6-2 1233 1107 1522

Team Ultra 8 5 0 0.615 6-2 6-2 1296 1216 1617

Team Drew 8 5 0 0.615 5-3 5-3 1273 1165 1685

Mt Creek Classic Lager 7 6 0 0.538 5-3 5-3 1124 1116 1482

Team Amber Bock 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 4-4 1193 1141 1512

Crown Royal 6 7 0 0.462 2-6 2-6 1210 1341 1607

Bud Select 6 7 0 0.462 4-4 4-4 1201 1256 1557

Busch Lattes 4 9 0 0.308 2-6 2-6 1104 1296 1581

Team 0-16 3 10 0 0.231 2-6 2-6 1268 1243 1656

Total Points
Team Drew 1685

Team 0-16 1656

Team Ultra 1617

Crown Royal 1607

Busch Lattes 1581

Bud Select 1557

Fireball 1522

Team Amber Bock 1512

Mt Creek Classic Lager 1482
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